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Women / 6 / Junior A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Van Drew801
Aerial East

8.675 9.500 9.3009.650 37.125
10 2 1 4 1 

1 

Monica McDonald807
Gym America

9.200 9.200 9.1259.325 36.850
1 8 5 9T 2 

2 

Skylar Steen802
Arlington Aerials

8.700 9.600 9.5009.000 36.800
9 1 11 1 3 

3 

Sadie Kaplow804
Dynamic-Arlington

8.775 9.250 9.1509.600 36.775
7T 6T 2 8 4 

4 

Leah Horwath809
Shenandoah

9.175 9.475 9.4508.625 36.725
2 3 12 2 5T

5T

Sofia Simancas810
Shenandoah

9.000 9.425 9.2259.075 36.725
3T 4 8 5T 5T

5T

Ania Tejera Ortiz812
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.100 9.2009.225 36.525
3T 9 7 7 7 

7 

Sophia Barna808
Shenandoah

9.000 9.050 9.3509.050 36.450
3T 11 9 3 8 

8 

Lauren Inge813
Williamsburg

8.975 9.300 9.0759.025 36.375
6 5 10 11 9 

9 

Kinley Keener806
Gym America

8.300 9.250 9.2259.550 36.325
12 6T 3 5T 10 

10 

Greta Gibson803
Dynamic-Arlington

8.025 9.075 9.1259.450 35.675
13 10 4 9T 11 

11 

Savannah Potter805
Dynamic-Arlington

8.350 8.075 8.8759.300 34.600
11 12 6 13 12 

12 

Addison Minge811
Stafford Royals

8.775 7.925 8.9758.600 34.275
7T 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Clemmer817
Arlington Aerials

9.175 9.300 9.1009.525 37.100
2 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Evie Klett818
Dynamic-Arlington

8.700 9.750 9.0009.300 36.750
13 1 4 10 2 

2 

Ava Kress823
Stafford Royals

9.100 8.775 9.2509.375 36.500
3 8T 3 4 3 

3 

Sydney Thomas816
Aerial East

8.750 8.775 9.4759.400 36.400
12 8T 2 1 4 

4 

Alex Schaberl825
Williamsburg

9.075 9.450 9.0508.750 36.325
4 2 11 8T 5 

5 

Leah Gibbs824
Williamsburg

9.275 8.500 9.3509.150 36.275
1 12 7 2 6 

6 

Keaton Goodman821
Stafford Royals

8.800 8.875 9.0509.200 35.925
10T 7 6 8T 7 

7 

Delilah Tanner820
Dynamic-Arlington

9.000 9.000 8.9758.875 35.850
7 6 10 11 8 

8 

Maria Humerickhouse815
Aerial East

8.800 8.575 9.3259.075 35.775
10T 10* 8 3 9T

9T

Liliana Lepore819
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 8.575 9.0759.275 35.775
9 10* 5 7 9T

9T

Meredith Hodges822
Stafford Royals

9.025 9.200 8.8008.700 35.725
6 5 12 13 11 

11 

Victory Soto826
Williamsburg

8.900 9.350 8.9008.300 35.450
8 3 13 12 12 

12 

Ashley Jaggard814
Above The Bar

9.050 8.025 9.1009.050 35.225
5 13 9 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Szeto832
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.725 9.0259.650 37.400
2T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Sasha Escoto829
Arlington Aerials

8.950 9.400 9.2009.325 36.875
4 4 5 3 2 

2 

Katie Vanburen828
Aerial East

8.775 9.175 9.2509.475 36.675
8 5 2 2 3 

3 

Addie Gevinson835
Dynamic-Arlington

9.000 8.850 8.9509.400 36.200
2T 8 3T 7 4 

4 

Emery Conroy834
Dynamic-Arlington

8.925 8.800 9.3508.750 35.825
5 9 8T 1 5 

5 

Kara Wissinger838
Stafford Royals

8.900 9.125 8.7258.750 35.500
6 6 8T 9 6 

6 

Moira Hogan836
Dynamic-Arlington

8.825 9.425 8.8758.350 35.475
7 3 10 8 7 

7 

Ayah Mukhtar831
Arlington Aerials

9.050 8.475 9.1758.150 34.850
1 10 11 4 8 

8 

Sophie Anderson833
Dynamic-Arlington

8.700 8.100 8.5259.050 34.375
9 11 7 10 9 

9 

Mackenzie Gardner827
Aerial East

0.000 9.025 9.0509.250 27.325
10T 7 6 5 10 

10 

Olivia Maaia830
Arlington Aerials

0.000 9.675 0.0009.400 19.075
10T 2 3T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Lawson853
Shenandoah

9.150 9.550 9.1509.425 37.275
6T 3 3 7T 1 

1 

Lily Grant846
Dynamic-Arlington

9.200 9.575 9.1509.150 37.075
3T 2 6 7T 2 

2 

Madeleine Wearing843
Arlington Aerials

9.200 8.725 9.4759.650 37.050
3T 11 1T 1 3 

3 

Mary Beth Harrington842
Arlington Aerials

9.025 9.225 9.0759.650 36.975
9 6 1T 11 4 

4 

Nadia Dodson852
Shenandoah

9.200 9.725 9.2008.700 36.825
3T 1 10 4T 5 

5 

Tatum Wielechowski844
Arlington Aerials

8.775 9.525 8.9509.350 36.600
11 4 4 12 6 

6 

Hailey Williams854
Shenandoah

9.075 8.850 9.4009.250 36.575
8 9 5 2 7 

7 

Jordyn Boswell849
Gym America

9.425 9.100 9.1758.750 36.450
2 7 9 6 8 

8 

Ainsley Kashatus847
Dynamic-Arlington

9.475 8.750 9.2009.000 36.425
1 10 7T 4T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Dela Rosa850
Gym America

9.150 8.175 9.3508.400 35.075
6T 12 11T 3 10 

10 

Tammy Cameron855
Stafford Royals

8.800 8.900 9.1257.800 34.625
10 8 13 9 11 

11 

Colbie Frease845
Dynamic-Arlington

8.500 7.600 9.1009.000 34.200
13 13 7T 10 12 

12 

Morgan Whaley848
Dynamic-Arlington

8.350 9.250 8.7007.250 33.550
14 5 14 13 13 

13 

Libby Schoepf851
Gym America

8.700 6.200 0.0008.400 23.300
12 14 11T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Groot857
Shenandoah

8.425 9.400 9.0009.450 36.275
6 1T 1 6T 1 

1 

Kami Spangler861
Shenandoah

9.350 9.400 9.3507.875 35.975
1 1T 10 1 2 

2 

Yasmine Hasan862
Stafford Royals

9.000 8.400 9.0758.775 35.250
3 6 4T 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Palmer859
Shenandoah

8.275 8.675 8.9509.075 34.975
7 3 2 8 4 

4 

Allison Tellez864
Stafford Royals

8.500 8.450 9.0508.675 34.675
4T 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Zuri Pitchford863
Stafford Royals

8.075 8.600 9.0508.100 33.825
9 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Madison Gruber858
Shenandoah

9.100 0.000 9.1758.775 27.050
2 8T 4T 2 7 

7 

McKenna Auerbach865
Williamsburg

8.500 0.000 9.0008.775 26.275
4T 8T 4T 6T 8 

8 

Alyssa Sosebee860
Shenandoah

8.225 0.000 8.6508.900 25.775
8 8T 3 9 9 

9 

Claire Blevins856
Gym America

0.000 7.550 0.0008.300 15.850
10 7 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracee Murray868
Stafford Royals

8.575 7.350 8.8507.800 32.575
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Nastia Piontkivska866
Dynamic-Arlington

9.275 8.650 0.0007.875 25.800
1 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Madilynn Schmitz869
Stafford Royals

6.050 0.000 8.3507.875 22.275
3 3T 1T 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie Fox867
Stafford Royals

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
4 3T 4 3T 4 

4 
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